Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday

Blue 1215-1230

Practice started at 12:12:55

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/17/2012 12:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen (503) Lars Christensen (1010) Andr, Gammelgaard
1 1:16.517 +6.853 12:18:07.190 1 1:17.277 +4.095 12:17:58.046 1 1:19.195 +4.156 12:17:41.856
2 1:12.973 +3.309 12:19:20.163 2 1:13.182 12:19:11.228 2 1:16.568 +1.529 12:18:58.424
3 1:13.368 +3.704 12:20:33.531 3 1:16.890 +3.708 12:20:28.118 3 1:15.843 +0.804 12:20:14.267
4 1:13.284 +3.620 12:21:46.815 4 1:16.543 +3.361 12:21:44.661 4 1:17.126 +2.087 12:21:31.393
5 1:15.548 +5.884 12:23:02.363 5 1:16.723 +3.541 12:23:01.384 5 1:18.494 +3.455 12:22:49.887
6 1:14.214 +4.550 12:24:16.577 6 1:18.394 +5.212 12:24:19.778 6 1:15.510 +0.471 12:24:05.397
7 1:15.568 +5.904 12:25:32.145 7 1:14.599 +1.417 12:25:34.377 7 1:15.649 +0.610 12:25:21.046
8 1:09.664 12:26:41.809 8 1:16.442 +3.260 12:26:50.819 8 1:15.039 12:26:36.085
9 1:10.719 +1.055 12:27:52.528 9 1:13.210 +0.028 12:28:04.029 9 1:16.453 +1.414 12:27:52.538
(74a) Nikolaj Strand (18) Thomas Beck (56) Christian Rasmussen
1 3:35.215 +2:23.783 12:16:49.277 1 1:17.822 +4.204 12:17:50.453 1 1:17.814 +2.519 12:17:50.864
2 1:14.804 +3.372 12:18:04.081 2 1:15.789 +2.171 12:19:06.242 2 1:18.025 +2.730 12:19:08.889
3 1:15.278 +3.846 12:19:19.359 3 1:13.950 +0.332 12:20:20.192 3 1:18.843 +3.548 12:20:27.732
4 1:11.432 12:20:30.791 4 1:14.790 +1.172 12:21:34.982 4 1:17.140 +1.845 12:21:44.872
5 1:14.244 +2.812 12:21:45.035 5 1:15.763 +2.145 12:22:50.745 5 1:19.718 +4.423 12:23:04.590
6 1:15.858 +4.426 12:23:00.893 6 1:15.066 +1.448 12:24:05.811 6 1:17.575 +2.280 12:24:22.165
7 1:15.753 +4.321 12:24:16.646 7 1:13.618 12:25:19.429 7 1:23.294 +7.999 12:25:45.459
8 1:16.637 +5.205 12:25:33.283 8 1:16.397 +1.102 12:27:01.856
9 1:12.202 +0.770 12:26:45.485 (161) Arne Hartmann 9 1:15.295 12:28:17.151
10 1:11.754 +0.322 12:27:57.239 1 1:19.344 +5.698 12:18:35.283
2 1:24.596 +10.950 12:19:59.879 (102) Kenneth Faaborg Schr?der
(401) Lars Hansen 3 1:19.995 +6.349 12:21:19.874 1 1:15.843 +0.351 12:18:37.868
1 1:13.463 +1.921 12:18:07.490 4 1:14.403 +0.757 12:22:34.277 2 1:23.949 +8.457 12:20:01.817
2 1:12.356 +0.814 12:19:19.846 5 1:13.646 12:23:47.923 3 1:18.973 +3.481 12:21:20.790
3 1:11.542 12:20:31.388 6 1:14.562 +0.916 12:25:02.485 4 1:17.920 +2.428 12:22:38.710
4 1:13.713 +2.171 12:21:45.101 7 1:25.004 +11.358 12:26:27.489 5 1:15.513 +0.021 12:23:54.223
5 1:13.372 +1.830 12:22:58.473 6 1:18.454 +2.962 12:25:12.677
6 1:14.028 +2.486 12:24:12.501 (852) Michael Skinders? 7 1:15.922 +0.430 12:26:28.599
7 1:22.266 +10.724 12:25:34.767 1 1:17.809 +3.977 12:17:58.466 8 1:15.492 12:27:44.091
2 1:16.229 +2.397 12:19:14.695
(524) Claus Kjelgaard 3 1:15.987 +2.155 12:20:30.682 (215) Hans Kristensen
1 1:13.632 +1.788 12:18:05.520 4 1:16.121 +2.289 12:21:46.803 1 1:17.336 +1.667 12:19:19.908
2 1:14.749 +2.905 12:19:20.269 5 1:17.091 +3.259 12:23:03.894 2 1:17.304 +1.635 12:20:37.212
3 1:11.844 12:20:32.113 6 1:17.760 +3.928 12:24:21.654 3 1:15.669 12:21:52.881
4 1:13.604 +1.760 12:21:45.717 7 1:13.832 12:25:35.486 4 1:15.681 +0.012 12:23:08.562
5 1:24.863 +13.019 12:23:10.580 8 1:15.760 +1.928 12:26:51.246 5 1:16.154 +0.485 12:24:24.716
9 1:13.874 +0.042 12:28:05.120 6 1:18.534 +2.865 12:25:43.250
(97) Anders Nordhavn
1 1:17.997 +5.080 12:17:51.291 (444) Kenneth Fruensgaard (160) Jack Hulstr?m
2 1:17.733 +4.816 12:19:09.024 1 1:16.782 +2.871 12:17:51.918 1 1:18.134 +2.290 12:19:04.003
3 1:16.859 +3.942 12:20:25.883 2 1:17.557 +3.646 12:19:09.475 2 1:15.844 12:20:19.847
4 1:13.732 +0.815 12:21:39.615 3 1:17.392 +3.481 12:20:26.867 3 1:19.625 +3.781 12:21:39.472
5 1:14.798 +1.881 12:22:54.413 4 1:14.170 +0.259 12:21:41.037 4 1:18.047 +2.203 12:22:57.519
6 1:14.222 +1.305 12:24:08.635 5 1:17.051 +3.140 12:22:58.088 5 1:18.329 +2.485 12:24:15.848
7 1:14.086 +1.169 12:25:22.721 6 1:18.242 +4.331 12:24:16.330
8 1:13.463 +0.546 12:26:36.184 7 1:16.253 +2.342 12:25:32.583 (143) Martin Skov Johansen
9 1:12.917 12:27:49.101 8 1:14.777 +0.866 12:26:47.360 1 1:20.941 +4.311 12:21:39.107
9 1:13.911 12:28:01.271 2 1:20.279 +3.649 12:22:59.386
(152) Poul Bruun 3 1:21.908 +5.278 12:24:21.294
1 1:17.832 +4.782 12:17:53.558 (77b) Anders Gr?nvold Jensen 4 1:21.413 +4.783 12:25:42.707
1:16.584 +3.534 12:19:10.142 1 1:18.131 +3.631 12:18:34.976 5 1:16.630 12:26:59.337
3 1:17.806 +4.756 12:20:27.948 2 1:27.429 +12.929 12:20:02.405 6 1:16.856 +0.226 12:28:16.193
4 1:15.912 +2.862 12:21:43.860 3 1:21.975 +7.475 12:21:24.380
5 1:15.972 +2.922 12:22:59.832 4 1:16.145 +1.645 12:22:40.525 (117) Jannick Lund Lauridsen
6 1:15.117 +2.067 12:24:14.949 5 1:16.281 +1.781 12:23:56.806 1 1:18.443 +1.751 12:18:07.364
7 1:15.819 +2.769 12:25:30.768 6 1:17.883 +3.383 12:25:14.689 2 1:19.282 +2.590 12:19:26.646
8 1:13.050 12:26:43.818 7 1:15.307 +0.807 12:26:29.996 3 1:17.944 +1.252 12:20:44.590
9 1:13.248 +0.198 12:27:57.066 8 1:14.500 12:27:44.496 4 1:18.401 +1.709 12:22:02.991
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday
Blue 1215-1230

Practice started at 12:12:55

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 12:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:17.544 +0.852 12:23:20.535 2 1:18.073 +0.434 12:20:59.093 4 1:19.927 +0.525 12:24:41.746
6 1:16.692 12:24:37.227 3 1:19.854 +2.215 12:22:18.947 5 1:20.074 +0.672 12:26:01.820
7 1:18.920 +2.228 12:25:56.147 4 1:19.721 +2.082 12:23:38.668 6 1:19.402 12:27:21.222
8 1:18.001 +1.309 12:27:14.148 5 1:17.639 12:24:56.307
6 1:17.962 +0.323 12:26:14.269 (29) Reiner Svensson
(31b) Daniel Honor, 7 1:18.649 +1.010 12:27:32.918 1 1:23.519 +3.442 12:18:34.954
1 1:18.627 +1.933 12:17:53.120 2 1:24.529 +4.452 12:19:59.483
2 1:18.353 +1.659 12:19:11.473 (113) Jim Radmer 3 1:22.452 +2.375 12:21:21.935
3 4:23.153 +3:06.459 12:23:34.626 1 1:20.328 +2.603 12:18:09.527 4 1:20.238 +0.161 12:22:42.173
4 1:18.755 +2.061 12:24:53.381 2 1:18.735 +1.010 12:19:28.262 5 1:20.077 12:24:02.250
5 1:16.694 12:26:10.075 3 1:18.155 +0.430 12:20:46.417 6 1:20.673 +0.596 12:25:22.923
6 1:17.189 +0.495 12:27:27.264 4 1:17.725 12:22:04.142 7 1:44.261 +24.184 12:27:07.184
5 1:20.252 +2.527 12:23:24.394
(79) Niels J?rgensen 6 1:19.939 +2.214 12:24:44.333 (261) Brian Larsen Varta
1 1:22.692 +5.951 12:21:33.155 7 1:19.089 +1.364 12:26:03.422 1 1:20.842 +0.573 12:19:19.271
1:20.998 +4.257 12:22:54.153 8 1:18.820 +1.095 12:27:22.242 2 1:21.448 +1.179 12:20:40.719
3 1:18.452 +1.711 12:24:12.605 3 1:21.875 +1.606 12:22:02.594
4 1:20.703 +3.962 12:25:33.308 (515) Jonas Husted 4 1:21.187 +0.918 12:23:23.781
5 1:17.643 +0.902 12:26:50.951 1 1:23.946 +6.157 12:18:12.518 5 1:20.269 12:24:44.050
6 1:16.741 12:28:07.692 2 1:21.796 +4.007 12:19:34.314
3 1:23.106 +5.317 12:20:57.420 (26) George Fratilescu
(32) Bjarke Br'ndgaard 4 1:20.717 +2.928 12:22:18.137 1 1:27.480 +6.410 12:18:34.772
1 1:18.372 +1.543 12:19:08.676 5 1:19.622 +1.833 12:23:37.759 2 1:28.322 +7.252 12:20:03.094
2 1:18.074 +1.245 12:20:26.750 6 1:17.929 +0.140 12:24:55.688 3 1:24.407 +3.337 12:21:27.501
3 1:16.829 12:21:43.579 7 1:17.789 12:26:13.477 4 1:21.774 +0.704 12:22:49.275
4 1:20.822 +3.993 12:23:04.401 8 1:18.876 +1.087 12:27:32.353 5 1:21.240 +0.170 12:24:10.515
5 1:19.484 +2.655 12:24:23.885 6 1:21.854 +0.784 12:25:32.369
6 1:22.844 +6.015 12:25:46.729 (111) Poul Mark 7 1:21.070 12:26:53.439
7 1:24.403 +7.574 12:27:11.132 1 1:23.089 +4.607 12:18:32.967 8 1:21.902 +0.832 12:28:15.341
2 1:21.937 +3.455 12:19:54.904
(259) Michael Br'ndgaard 3 1:19.933 +1.451 12:21:14.837 (42) Jonas Hjland Pedersen
1 1:27.482 +10.624 12:18:33.763 4 1:19.353 +0.871 12:22:34.190 1 3:00.189 +1:36.030 12:17:05.344
2 1:39.348 +22.490 12:20:13.111 5 1:19.683 +1.201 12:23:53.873 2 1:26.721 +2.562 12:18:32.065
3 1:37.424 +20.566 12:21:50.535 6 1:18.482 12:25:12.355 3 1:26.335 +2.176 12:19:58.400
4 1:16.858 12:23:07.393 7 1:19.876 +1.394 12:26:32.231 4 1:27.654 +3.495 12:21:26.054
5 1:16.921 +0.063 12:24:24.314 5 1:28.087 +3.928 12:22:54.141
6 1:21.952 +5.094 12:25:46.266 (60a) Jacob Bergstrand 6 1:27.155 +2.996 12:24:21.296
7 1:31.726 +14.868 12:27:17.992 1 1:22.297 +3.247 12:18:13.277 7 1:24.485 +0.326 12:25:45.781
2 1:21.450 +2.400 12:19:34.727 8 1:24.159 12:27:09.940
(54a) Michael Sander 3 1:19.998 +0.948 12:20:54.725
1 1:19.017 +2.025 12:18:20.916 4 1:19.877 +0.827 12:22:14.602
2 1:20.640 +3.648 12:19:41.556 5 1:19.050 12:23:33.652
3 1:21.233 +4.241 12:21:02.789 6 1:19.372 +0.322 12:24:53.024
4 1:18.790 +1.798 12:22:21.579 7 1:19.213 +0.163 12:26:12.237
5 1:19.960 +2.968 12:23:41.539 8 1:19.713 +0.663 12:27:31.950
6 1:18.869 +1.877 12:25:00.408
7 1:19.636 +2.644 12:26:20.044 (60b) Stig Windfeld
8 1:16.992 12:27:37.036 1 2:36.557 +1:17.459 12:17:06.313
2 1:27.620 +8.522 12:18:33.933
(162) Morten Skandshus 3 1:28.351 +9.253 12:20:02.284
1 1:18.116 +0.942 12:19:07.283 4 1:25.150 +6.052 12:21:27.434
1:18.449 +1.275 12:20:25.732 5 1:22.686 +3.588 12:22:50.120
3 1:17.387 +0.213 12:21:43.119 6 1:21.405 +2.307 12:24:11.525
4 1:17.638 +0.464 12:23:00.757 7 1:21.789 +2.691 12:25:33.314
5 1:21.113 +3.939 12:24:21.870 8 1:21.237 +2.139 12:26:54.551
6 1:17.541 +0.367 12:25:39.411 9 1:19.098 12:28:13.649
7 1:17.174 12:26:56.585
8 1:17.658 +0.484 12:28:14.243 (67) Fredrik Stendahl
1 1:26.656 +7.254 12:18:32.212
(43a) Jens Schnack J?rgensen 2 3:29.779 +2:10.377 12:22:01.991
1 1:21.002 +3.363 12:19:41.020 3 1:19.828 +0.426 12:23:21.819
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